Position Other Positions Held

Director of Customer Service &
Operations

Cust. Service & Operations
Contract Manager

Transportation Business
Intelligence Analyst

Quality Assurance Inspector
Safety Compliance Coordinator
Quality Assurance Inspector

Quality Assurance Inspector

Customer Service and
Operations Assistant

Special District

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Department

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Cust Service &
Operations

Total Wages

$195,286

$119,759

$78,108

$77,504

$76,393

$65,680

$52,948

$50,942

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,019
$26,949
$19,916
$30,243
$25,281
$29,847

$16,512

$10,659



