Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Customer Service & Operations		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$195,286	\$23,019
Cust. Service & Operations Contract Manager		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$119,759	\$26,949
Transportation Business Intelligence Analyst		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$78,108	\$19,916
Quality Assurance Inspector		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$77,504	\$30,243
Safety Compliance Coordinator		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$76,393	\$25,281
Quality Assurance Inspector		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$65,680	\$29,847
Quality Assurance Inspector		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$52,948	\$16,512
Customer Service and Operations Assistant		Foothill Transit	Cust Service & Operations	\$50,942	\$10,659